
 

2025 Track Schedule 
 

High School 
 

Date     Meet     Location 
Sat. Feb. 22    Ram Relays    Mineral Wells 
Thur.  Feb. 27   Rhonda’s Relays   Bowie 
Thur.  March 6   Jacksboro Invitational  Jacksboro 
Thur.  March 20    Wildcat Relays   Santo 
Thur.  March 27   Greyhound Relays   Peaster 
Mon.  March 31    District Prelims   Hico 
Thur.  April  3   District Finals   Hico 
Thur.  April 10?   Area     Hico 
Fri.-Sat. April 18-19  Regionals    Springtown 
Fri.  May 2    State     UT Austin 
 
 
 

Jr. High 
 
Date     Meet     Location 
Wed.  Feb. 19   MW JH Ram Relays   Mineral Wells 
Tue.  Feb. 25   Bowie JH Relays   Bowie 
Tue.  March  4   MS Double B Relays  Bridgeport 
Mon.  March 17   Santo JH Relays   Santo 
Fri.  March 28   JH District    Hico 
 
 
 
Head Coach: Caylor Osborn 
Assistants: Kendal Bracy 

Tim Bragg 
Athletic Director: Doug Boxell 
High School Principal: Darren Grudt  
Junior High Principal: Jennifer Shifflett 
Superintendent: Chris Pennington 


